EN

22
30

w w U1 bh

Y}

v NN R W

18

A W U w Ut u;

SYN

15603
15604

15605
15606
15607
15608

15609
15610
15612
15611
15613
15614

15615
15616
15618

15619
15620
15621
15622
15623

15625
15626
15627
15628

15629
15632

15633
15634
15635
15636
15637
15638

15639
15640
15641
15642
15643
15644

AMERICAN SAMOA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
SUMMER 2025SCHEDULE: 05/27/2025 - 08/08/2025

REGULAR 6 WEEK SESSION 06/09/2025 - 07/18/2025

#

A W N =

v B W N =

A W N -
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a A W N

COURSE
ALPHA

AGR 100 |
AGR 10011

MUS 150
MUS 160
SPH 153
SPH 153

BUS 103
BUS 150
BUS 170
BUS 180
ECON 150

MKT 195

CLP 099
CLP 099

CLP 150A

ICT 150
ICT 150
ICT 150
ICT 170
CS 180

CJ 150
CJ 190
CJ 235
CJ 260

IEM 150

IEM 240

HIS 150
HIS 151
HIS 162
HIS 162
HIS 170
HIS 171

ENG 150
ENG 150
ENG 151
ENG 151
ENG 250
ENG 251

SEC TITLE
AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCE

01 Practical Job Experience |

01 Practical Job Experience Il
ARTS & HUMANITIES

01 Music Fundamentals

01 Music Literature

01 Introduction to Speech

02 Introduction to Speech
BUSINESS

01 Introduction to Business
01 Financial Math

01  Ethics in a Workplace

01 Applied Business Statistics
01 Principles of Economics

01 Principles of Marketing
COLLEGE LIFE PLANNING

01 Introduction to College and Life Planning

02 Introduction to College and Life Planning

02 College Life Planning

COMPUTER SCIENCE
01 Introduction to Computers

02 Introduction to Computers

03 Introduction to Computers

01 Microcomputer Applications

01 Intro to CyberSecurty
CRIMINAL JUSTICE

01 Introduction to Criminal Justice

01 Juvenile Delinquency

01 Cyber Crime

01  Ethics in Criminal Justice
HUMAN SECURITY

o1 Introduction to Emergency Management and
Homeland Security

01 Disaster Response and Recovery

HISTORY

01 American History |

01 American History Il

01 Pacific History

02 Pacific History

01 World Civilization |

01 World Civilization Il

LANGUAGES AND LITERATURE

01 Introduction to Literature

02 Introduction to Literature
01 Introduction to Literature
02 Introduction to Literature
01 Survey of Literature

01 Sophomore Composition

DAYS

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY

MW
TR
TR

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY

TR

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

APPROVED SCHEDULE: Updated: 06/04/2025

TIME

10:30- 11:50
10:30- 11:50

09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
09:30 - 10:50
11:00-12:20

108:00 - 0920
09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
12:00 - 01:20
10:00 - 11:20

12:30-01:50

09:30 - 10:50
09:30 - 10:50

11:00-12:20

08:00 - 10:20
10:30-12:50
01:00 - 03:20
08:00 - 10:20
08:00 - 09:20

11:00 - 12:20'

02:00 - 03:20
12:30-01:50
11:00 - 12:20

12:30-01:50

04:30 - 08:50

09:00 - 10:20
11:00 - 12:20
09:00 - 10:20
01:00 - 02:20
08:00 - 09:20
11:00 - 12:20

11:00-12:20
09:30 - 10:50
08:00 - 09:20
11:00 - 12:20
09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20

CR

Jay

w W w w w

w W w w

w W W w w w

w W W w w w

RM

210
208

201
201
L/HALL
L/HALL

23
20
20
23
23
20

TBA
TBA
TBA

Lab-B
Lab-B
Lab-A
Lab-A
Lab-C

19
18
18
18

M1

0 0 VW VU NN

TED1
TED2
TED1
Al
TED1
TED2

INSTRUCTOR

IFAASAVALU
OHANSELL

LPUAAULI
LPUAAULI
KTUIASOSOPO
KTUIASOSOPO

MLUARDO
FFAATOAFE
FFAATOAFE
LLAMYUEN
LLAMYUEN

MLUARDO

STAFF
STAFF

STAFF

JFUNCHECNPEN
JFUNCHECNPEN
RLESA

RLESA

ESEIULI

DVAOFANUA
DVAOFANUA
RTOEAVA
RTOEAVA

RSHOULDERS

RSHOULDERS

KSAUAFEA-ELI
KSAUAFEA-ELI
LTEMESE
LTEMESE
PTAVAI
PTAVAI

PPRASAD
STAFF
PPRASAD
STAFF
JCHUN
JCHUN



[ O = T =)

15645
15646
15647
15648
15649
15650

15651

15653
15654
15655
15656

15657
15658
15659
15660
15661
15662
15663
15664

15665
15666

16101
15777
16102

15668
15669
15670
15671
15672
15673
15674
15675
15676
15677

15678
15679
15680
15681
15683
15685

o U W NP

AW N

o o N oLt AW NP

AW N

w

L o b

MAT 151
MAT 151
MAT 151
MAT 151
MAT 250
MAT 250

PED 152

SAM 101A
SAM 101A
SAM 111
SAM 152

BIO 251
BIO 251L
BIO 255
BIO 255L
CHM 150
CHM 150L
PHSCI 150
PHSCI 150L

PSY 150
PSY 150

ADT 251
CET 160

CET 261
COURSE
ALPHA

ENG 070
ENG 071
ENG 080
ENG 080
ENG 081
ENG 081
ENG 090
ENG 090
ENG 091
ENG 091

MAT 080
MAT 080
MAT 080
MAT 080
MAT 090
MAT 090

01
02
03
04
01
02

01

MATHEMATICS
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
College Algebra and Trigonometry
College Algebra and Trigonometry

PED
Beginning Aerobics

STUDIES OF SAMOA & THE PACIFIC

01
02
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
02

Conversational Samoan |

Conversational Samoan |

Introduction to Samoan Language

Introduction to Samoan Culture
SCIENCE

Anatomy & Physiology Il

Anatomy & Physiology Il Lab

Microbiology

Microbiology Laboratory

Chemistry |

Chemistry | Laboratory

Physical Science

Physical Science Laboratory

SOCIAL SCIENCE
Introduction to Psychology

Introduction to Psychology

TRADE AND TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT

01
01

01

SEC

151
152
153
154
151
153

CAPP ENGLISH

Electrical Structure Designs

Introduction to Geographic Information System

Construction Procedures and Management

TITLE

Beginning Reading
Beginning Writing
Intermediate Reading
Intermediate Reading
Intermediate Writing
Intermediate Writing
Advanced Reading
Advanced Reading
Advanced Writing

Advanced Writing
CAPP MATH

Preparatory Math
Preparatory Math
Preparatory Math
Preparatory Math
Elementary Algebra

Elementary Algebra

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY

DAYS

06/09/2025 - 07/18/2025

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

08:00 - 09:20
09:30 - 10:50
11:00- 12:20
01:00-02:20
08:00 - 09:50
11:00 - 12:50

08:00 - 09:20

08:00 - 09:20
09:30 - 10:50
11:00-12:20
12:30-01:50

12:30-01:50
02:00 - 03:20
09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
12:30- 01:50
02:00- 03:20

09:00 - 10:20
12:00-01:20

09:00 - 12:50
09:00 - 10:20
11:00-12:20

TIME

08:00 - 09:20
11:00 - 12:20
08:00 - 09:20
09:30 - 10:50
11:00-12:20
08:00 - 09:20
08:00 - 09:20
11:00 - 12:20
09:30 - 10:50
09:30 - 10:50

06/09/2025 - 07/18/2025

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

08:00 - 09:50
10:00 - 11:50
11:00 - 12:50
01:00 - 02:50
08:00 - 09:50

01:00 - 02:50

w w w w AP, W W W W

B W R WR W R W

w

CR

W W W W W W w w w w

A5
A35
A40
A40

A5
A35

wC

M17
M17
M18
M18

A30
A30
Al7
Al7
A30
A30
Al7
Al7

19
TBA

B23
ATL-B

ATL-B

RM

E6
E6
E2
E7
E2
E7
E3
E4
E4
E3

M12B
Al4
A5
M12A
Al4
Al4

STAFF
LLIUFAU
AFITISONE
TLEIATO
TLEIATO
STAFF

STAFF

EFELETI
EFELETI
ANUUSILA
ANUUSILA

RDEWEES
RDEWEES
SSKELTON
SSKELTON
RDEWEES
RDEWEES
SSKELTON
SSKELTON

TROPETI-LEO
TROPETI-LEO

AESERA
PIOANE

PIOANE

INSTRUCTOR

KKOLOI
KKOLOI
CEVES

PSOLIA
CEVES

PSOLIA
NPATO
LSAUNI
LSAUNI
NPATO

AMATAUTIA
SMOSE
AMATAUTIA
SMOSE
LLIUFAU
AFITISONE



o

20

18
18

16778
15779

15631
15686
15688

15689

15781
15782
15825

15692
15694

15695

15696
15697

ED 280
ED 300

IEM 220
SAM 281
SAM 291

SAM 291

ED 280
ED 300
ED 301

NUR 190

NUR 190L

NUR 206

NUR 207
NUR 207L

TED EDUCATION 1ST FIVE WEEK SESSION  05/27/2025 - 06/27/2025

15 Multicultural Education DAILY 12:00 - 01:50 3 TE-2
15 Foundations of Education DAILY 12:00 - 01:50 3 TE-2
FIRST FIVE WEEK SESSION  05/27/2025 - 06/27/2025
151 Disaster Law and Policy MWF 04:30- 07:20 3 M1
151 Translations DAILY 02:00 - 03:50 3 SSI OFFICE
151 Journalism in Samoa DAILY 02:00 - 03:50 3 M17
SECOND FIVE WEEK SESSION  07/07/2025 - 08/08/2025
251 Journalism in Samoa DAILY 02:00 - 03:50 3 M-17
TED EDUCATION 2ND FIVE WEEK SESSION  07/07/2025 - 08/08/2025
16 Multicultural Education DAILY 08:00 - 09:50 3 TE-2
16 Foundations of Education DAILY 10:00 - 11:50 3 TE-2
16  Educational Psychology DAILY 02:00 - 03:50 3 TE-2
NURSING 10 WEEK SESSION 05/27/2025 - 08/08/2025
01 Family and Child Nursing MT 09:00 - 12:50 5 M-4
01 Family and Child Nursing Lab WR 08:00 - 02:50 3 M4/LBJ/DOH
01 Issues and Trends MT 09:00 - 11:50 2 M10
01 Advance Adult Health TWR 04:00 - 06:50 6 M10
01 Advance Adult Health Clinical Lab R 08:00 - 04:50 2 LBJ/M10

MLANGKILDE
KAMEPEROSA

TTUPUOLA
OFAUOLO
TMULITALOCHEUNG

TMULITALOCHEUNG

FALAINUUESE
KAMEPEROSA
STAFF

LAHMU/MSESEPASARA
LAHMU/MSESEPASARA
AVEAVEA

LSIPILI
LAHMU/AVEAVEA



